Event:
Track:

Report:
Session:

Chris Griffis Memorial OT - Indy Pro 2000
Indianapolis Motor Speedway RC

Results of Session
Test Session 6
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Indy Pro 2000 Championship
October 31, 2021

Rank Car Driver Name

1 55
2 40
3 1
4 8
5 22
6 3
7 18
8 91
9 5
10 6
11 19
12 44
13 92
14 4
15 2
16 11
17 20

Z :E ‘? Tim 'in'g'a'n'dlslc.o'rin'g’

Gold, Reece

Miller, Jack William
Porto, Kiko (R)

Siegel, Nolan (R)
Ahmed, Enaam

Green, Josh (R)
Sundaramoorthy, Yuven (R)
Foster, Louis (R)
Brichacek, Wyatt

Garg, Bijoy (R)
Pierson, Josh (R)
Round-Garrido, Matt
Frazer, Billy (R)

Rivers, Nicholas (R)
Upton, Blake (R)
Deukmedjian, Arias (R)
Putsch, Casey (R)

(R) Rookie

C/E/T Time Speed Diff
01:30.6674 102.440  --.-—--
01:30.8098 102.280  0.1424
01:30.9188 102.157  0.2514
01:31.0497 102.010 0.3823
01:31.0580 102.001 0.3906
01:31.1934 101.849  0.5260
01:31.3688 101.654 0.7014
01:31.4179 101.599  0.7505
01:31.4865 101.523 0.8191
01:31.8704 101.099 1.2030
01:31.8984 101.068 1.2310
01:32.1628 100.778 1.4954
01:32.2374 100.697 1.5700
01:32.2615 100.670 1.5941
01:32.5234 100.385 1.8560
01:33.6069  99.223 2.9395
01:34.3689  98.422 3.7015

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Gap

------ 20
0.1424 12
0.1090 16
0.1309 15
0.0083 18
0.1354 14
0.1754 11
0.0491 8

0.0686 20
0.3839 21
0.0280 10
0.2644 21
0.0746 21
0.0241 11
0.2619 14
1.0835 3

0.7620 8

Total Laps:

Best Lap Total Laps

20
18
19
16
20
19
15
17
23
24
18
22
23
26
21
9
18

328
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